
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2015;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501060000
05450

01/06/2015
11:34:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MERRELL
BROS INC

Instr
#:20100121000
021480

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05460

01/06/2015
11:34:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOHNSON
JODY

Instr
#:20131001000
393320

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05480

01/06/2015
11:34:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05470

01/06/2015
11:34:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCKINNEY
ROY

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05480

01/06/2015
11:34:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05490

01/06/2015
11:34:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCGREGOR
CHRISTOPHE
R W

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05510

01/06/2015
11:34:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05500

01/06/2015
11:34:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LUCAS STEVE Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
19780

01/20/2015
01:07:24

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIDD TIA Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
19790

01/20/2015
01:07:25

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIDD SONIA
MOORE

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
19790

01/20/2015
01:07:25

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIDD SONIA
MOORE

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201501080000
08150

01/08/2015
10:43:30

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20050

01/20/2015
01:41:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BATES MARY
ELLEN

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20050

01/20/2015
01:41:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BATES MARY
ELLEN

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20040

01/20/2015
01:41:41

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HAMILTON
JAMES H

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20050

01/20/2015
01:41:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BATES MARY
ELLEN

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20050

01/20/2015
01:41:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BATES MARY
ELLEN

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20210

01/20/2015
02:10:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BUSSEY
ROBERT

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20240

01/20/2015
02:10:43

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILSON
FAMILY REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20220

01/20/2015
02:10:41

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THOMAS
PHILLIP A

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20270

01/20/2015
02:10:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FISH DAWN Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20310

01/20/2015
02:10:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BETHERS
DANIEL D

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201501200000
20300

01/20/2015
02:10:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCMINN
STEPHEN

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20280

01/20/2015
02:10:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DORIETY
BRENT L

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20290

01/20/2015
02:10:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20330

01/20/2015
02:10:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MACOMB LEE
R

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
22770

01/21/2015
02:51:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN JOHN
R

Instr
#:20100831000
280450

201501210000
22810

01/21/2015
02:51:22

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS
TRACY D

Instr
#:20130124000
032730

201501210000
22830

01/21/2015
02:51:24

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUBBARD
MANDY J

Instr
#:20091009000
383660

201501210000
22820

01/21/2015
02:51:23

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK
GREGORY L

Instr
#:20091118000
428520

Other:SEE
INST


