Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501060000 05450	01/06/2015 11:34:46	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MERRELL BROS INC					Instr #:20100121000 021480	Description Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05460	01/06/2015 11:34:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOHNSON JODY					Instr #:20131001000 393320	Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05480	01/06/2015 11:34:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05470	01/06/2015 11:34:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCKINNEY ROY						Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NI Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05480	01/06/2015 11:34:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05490	01/06/2015 11:34:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCGREGOR CHRISTOPHE R W						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05510	01/06/2015 11:34:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CROWSON TIMOTHY D						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05500	01/06/2015 11:34:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LUCAS STEVE						Sec:7 Twn:24N Rng:13E Other:SEE INST
201501200000 19780	01/20/2015 01:07:24	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIDD TIA						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501200000 19790	01/20/2015 01:07:25	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIDD SONIA MOORE						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501200000 19790	01/20/2015 01:07:25	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIDD SONIA MOORE						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201501080000 08150	01/08/2015 10:43:30	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISC INSTRUMENT S				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20050	01/20/2015 01:41:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BATES MARY ELLEN			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20050	01/20/2015 01:41:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BATES MARY ELLEN			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20040	01/20/2015 01:41:41	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HAMILTON JAMES H			Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20050	01/20/2015 01:41:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BATES MARY ELLEN			Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20050	01/20/2015 01:41:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BATES MARY ELLEN			Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20210	01/20/2015 02:10:40	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BUSSEY ROBERT			Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20240	01/20/2015 02:10:43	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILSON FAMILY REAL ESTATE LLC			Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20220	01/20/2015 02:10:41	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THOMAS PHILLIP A			Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20270	01/20/2015 02:10:46	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FISH DAWN			Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20310	01/20/2015 02:10:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BETHERS DANIEL D			Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201501200000 20300	01/20/2015 02:10:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCMINN STEPHEN				Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20280	01/20/2015 02:10:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DORIETY BRENT L				Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20290	01/20/2015 02:10:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF CHELSEA				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20330	01/20/2015 02:10:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MACOMB LEE R				Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501210000 22770	01/21/2015 02:51:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN JOHN R			Instr #:20100831000 280450	
201501210000 22810	01/21/2015 02:51:22	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS TRACY D			Instr #:20130124000 032730	
201501210000 22830	01/21/2015 02:51:24	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUBBARD MANDY J	_		Instr #:20091009000 383660	
201501210000 22820	01/21/2015 02:51:23	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK GREGORY L			Instr #:20091118000 428520	Other:SEE INST